Tuition & Fees - Homeschool

Enroliment Fee (Non-refundable) $100 per student

Academic Year 2025-2026

Participation-Only Program

Students in the Participation-Only program are registered with their local county school district to homeschool. These
students may participate in activities and sports on the RBCS campus, and 6-12% grade students may be charged a
homeschool fee in addition to any regular fees to participate in campus activities. Educational Therapy may also be
purchased if space is available (please see the link for more info: http://rbcs.org/academics/educational- services/).

Homeschool Umbrella Fees

Program

Kindergarten

1st — 5th

6th — 11th

12th

Umbrella

$310

$340

$425

$515

Tuition Fees On-Campus

Grade Schedule Full Year Fee

6th — 12th 1 Class $1,995

6t — 12t Special Services 1 Class $2,300

Lab Fee Each Science Class $130
Tuition for Rocky Online

Grade Full Year | 1 Semester | 1 Yearlong
Class Class

gth-12th $2,925 $285 $450

Standardized Testing Fees
Program Group Testing Individual Testing

Umbrella No Charge $40

Participation Only $90 $120

Local Homeschool Student $90 $120
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