

Academic Year 2025-2026

Enrollment Fee (Non-refundable) \$100 per student

Participation-Only Program

Students in the Participation-Only program are registered with their local county school district to homeschool. These students may participate in activities and sports on the RBCS campus, and 6-12th grade students may be charged a homeschool fee in addition to any regular fees to participate in campus activities. Educational Therapy may also be purchased if space is available (please see the link for more info: http://rbcs.org/academics/educational-services/).

Homeschool Umbrella Fees

Program	Kindergarten	1st – 5th	6th – 11th	12th
Umbrella	\$310	\$340	\$425	\$515

Tuition Fees On-Campus

Grade	Schedule	Full Year Fee
6 th - 12 th	1 Class	\$1,995
6 th – 12 th Special Services	1 Class	\$2,300
Lab Fee	Each Science Class	\$130

Tuition for Rocky Online

Grade	Full Year	1 Semester Class	1 Yearlong Class
6 th -12 th	\$2,925	\$285	\$450

Standardized Testing Fees

Program	Group Testing	Individual Testing
Umbrella	No Charge	\$40
Participation Only	\$90	\$120
Local Homeschool Student	\$90	\$120

Revised: 03/04/2025